Ideal applications :
Multi-Color Printing , Medical Equipment
CNC Machines , Laser Cutting Machines
Industrial process controllers , etc.
Static Electronics Control System
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR / STABILIZER
THREE PHASE : 380VAC (3/3)
SBE-SERIES 10 – 2000 KVA

LCD digital indication , easy to operateFeatures
• SCR Module Controlled , Maintenance Free
• Wide Input Voltage Range
• With Fans For Air Cooling
• Quick Response to Voltage Fluctuations
• High Efficiency
• Automatic Bypass
• Maintenance Free Electronic Voltage
Management Technology
• LCD Display For Easy Monitoring
• Independent Voltage Regulation on Three Phase
• Full Protections
• RS485 Communication Port
• Compatible with Genset/Generator
Model Capacity (KVA) Current (Amp) Size (D*W*H) mm Weight (KG)
SBE-10 10 15 420*500*700 150
SBE-20 20 30 420*500*700 175
SBE-30 30 45 420*500*700 183
SBE-50 50 76 480*600*800 214
SBE-80 80 121 520*700*900 275
SBE-100 100 152 520*700*900 315
SBE-120 120 182 520*700*1200 350
SBE-150 150 228 660*660*1600 420
SBE-180 180 273 660*660*1600 450
SBE-200 200 300 660*760*1600 650
SBE-250 250 380 660*660*1600 700
SBE-300 300 486 1100*800*1800 750
SBE-400 400 608 1100*800*1800 880
SBE-500 500 760 1100*800*1800 1100
SBE-600 600 912 1100*800*1800 1260
SBE-800 800 1216 1400*1000*2000 1380
SBE-1000 1000 1520 1400*1000*2200 1510
SBE-1200 1200 1824 1800*1000*2200 1630
SBE-1400 1400 2127 1800*1000*2200 1750
SBE-1600 1600 2431 1800*1000*2200 1890
SBE-2000 2000 3038 1800*1000*2200 2200
Feature Description
Quick Response 12-digits high-speed AD sampling, every cycle sampling 128 points, digit processing
calculation by SCM, digital module quick compensation
Advanced sampling technology 12-digits AD sampling, digit filtering and effective value calculating by SCM